

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE	DATE	: 30/12/2017
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SJR5830Z		
MODEL	: KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6A		
CHASSIS NO			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	: 28-Dec-17
		TIME	: 14:30HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI			

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 788.00	\$ 788.00
2	BONNET RUBBER <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 92.00	\$ 92.00
3	BONNET HINGE <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
4	BONNET LOCK <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
5	BONNET LOCK CATCH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	FRONT BUMPER <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>neu</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>Replaced</i>	2	\$ 207.00	\$ 414.00
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH <i>Replaced</i>	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 328.00	\$ 328.00
12	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
13	CENTRE GRILLE <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 238.00	\$ 238.00
14	CENTRE GRILLE CHROME <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 238.00	\$ 238.00
15	FRONT FENDER <i>LT Replaced</i>	2	\$ 537.50	\$ 1,075.00
16	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 139.60	\$ 279.20
17	HEADLAMP <i>Replaced</i>	2	\$ 468.00	\$ 936.00
18	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00

19	AIR FILTER BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	+
20	AIR FILTER DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 247.00	\$ 247.00	✓
21	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>reformed</i>	1	\$ 688.20	\$ 688.20	-
22	HORN <i>new</i>	2	\$ 59.00	\$ 118.00	+
23	WIPER WASHER TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00	+
24	FRONT AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 822.00	\$ 822.00	✓
25	RADIATOR <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 755.30	\$ 755.30	✓
26	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	+
27	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 79.90	\$ 79.90	+
28	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>new Dgd</i>	1	\$ 316.00	\$ 316.00	✓
29	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	✓

7086
6377.40

TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,434.60

LESS 10% \$ 843.46

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,591.14

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SPECIAL NETT PRICES				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	BONNET SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LID <i>new</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
5	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
6	CENTRE GRILLE STICKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
7	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
8	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00

790

TOTAL \$ 1,410.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	800	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	800	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	40	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	30	
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	+	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR	\$ 120.00	60	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60	

1790

TOTAL

\$3,480.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 9,001.14

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,480.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 12,481.14

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

FAX :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :

NO OF DAYS :

Adrian Ling
w/s 02/01/18.

total: 895740
h/s: 7.1K.

06 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: